
VOLUME CIX

u:

NUMBER FOUR

LT

The NATIONAL

GEOGRAPHIC
MAGAZINE

APRIL, 1956

Ten-Color Supplement Map,
Round About the Nation's Capital

History Keeps House in Virginia
With 38 Illustrations
25 in Natural Colors HOWELL WALKER

National Geographic Map Highlights
Washington Area History

Space Satellites, Tools of Earth Research
With Map and 28 Illustrations HEINZ HABER
4 Paintings in Color WILLIAM N. PALMSTROM

Lake District, Poets' Comer of England
With Map and 29 Illustrations
19 in Natural Colors

H. V. MORTON
DAVID S. BOYER

Ifalik, Lonely Paradise of the South Seas
With Map and 33 Illustrations
29 in Natural Colors MARSTON BATES

New Life for India's Villagers
With 15 Illustrations ANTHONY and

GEORGETTE DICKEY CHAPELLE

Sixty-four Pages of Illustrations in Color

PUBLISHED BY THE

^ NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SOCIETY
WASHINGTON, D. C.

^ r1

ir.ooA; 175.

441

485

486

547

572


