VOLUME CIX

NUMBER FOUR

THE NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC MAGAZINE

APRIL, 1956

Ten-Color Supplement Map, Round About the Nation's Capital

History	Keeps House	in Virginia	B	441
With 25 in	38 Illustrations Natural Colors	in Virginia HOWELL WALKER		

National	Geographic	Map	Highlights		485
Washir	ngton Area	Histo	rymes for	Special	Per

Space Satellites, Tools of	of Earth Research	48
With Map and 28 Illustra 4 Paintings in Color	ations HEINZ HABER WILLIAM N. PALMSTROM	

Lake District, Poets' Corner of	f England	511
With Map and 29 Illustrations 19 in Natural Colors	H. V. MORTON DAVID S. BOYER	

Ifalik, Lonely Paradise of the	ne South Seas	547
With Map and 33 Illustrations 29 in Natural Colors	MARSTON BATES	

New Life	for India's Villagers	572
With 15	Illustrations ANTHONY and	

Sixty-four Pages of Illustrations in Color

PUBLISHED BY THE NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SOCIETY

WASHINGTON, D. C.

7.00 A YEAR

75 c THE COPY